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competition. The advertised Transcations/Statisfics/Solds may include

EVA ROSSI

Sales Rep.
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Sales Rep.

www. miltoncanadianchampion.com * MILTON CHAMPION Thursday, August 26, 20'.:_
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BBt i B Hillsburgh. Call to view this great family home now!

Chesher

-h"“.'%' Ca i e
Broker of Record o e e e
905-877-95001 BARE FEET WIGGLING

In the grass and a 1/2 acre for your children
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Chesher

Broker of Record
905-877-9001
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sq. ft. ho

- just minutes from Milton or Acton.
$849,900.00
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No Cold-Calling,
All Appointments & Leads Supplied.

Make $100,000+ in your First full year.

All expenses paid including cell phone!

.-:‘ re—

905~-878-6232
Direct Line

905-878-8101
Office

ROYAL LEPAGE

RIS
Meadowtowne Realty sosce

For more information, email your request to

admin@amyflowers.ca
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advertise in this feature please call Diane ext. 212 at 905-878-23410r email dianew@milton

ISTING

Qe

ot intended to Solicit Buyers or Sellers currently under contract with another Brokerage. © 2010 All Rights Reserved MinMaxx Realty Inc., Brokerage. ! Based on MinMaxx Team’s highest number of listings sold Jan 2010 - Jun 2010. *If listed and sold by listing sales representative except
! . S partially or solely, the ones where MinMaxx Realty Inc. cooperated with other Brokera | _
Gardiner, Naveed Mazhar, Anita Kumari, Vijay Gandhi) as well as the Broker of Record (Azim Rizvee). All the Statistics and Rankings are based on TREB Data sourced from an independent auditor.

MLS# X1937174
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pleasant wooded site. Long list of "news" in this 5 bedroom (all on
main floor), 3 bath bungalow with finished basement. Just min-
utes from Georgetown or Erin on a paved road.
$439,900.00

leads you to this 19.5 acre of peaceful woods. A gorgeous 2450
me offering 3+ bedrooms, 3.5 bathrooms, soaring ceil-
ings, front porch, stunning landscaping, inground pool & hot tub
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- biciacad MLS LISTING ¥ DEDICATED SALES REPRESENTATIVE
custom built home in prime Aldershot. & T POTOORATY

alkout bsmt looking onto ravine! 4+3 bedrooms.

Exceptional

-3100sf. Located ona quiet court location offering 16 yr your & well maintained by ONginal OWNEY. o ancamore € APPONTMENT SOOKINGS
3 br w/o bsmt apart. 4 large br on 2nd fIr plus den”  Mins from hwy 403. On a mature treed private I0t.  unewspaPERADS % COLOURFUL FEATURE SHEETS & MORE:

es during any time frame. “The team includes all the Minmaxx Realty Inc., Brokerage, Sales Representatives (Christina Calla, Bill
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800'748‘6789 Sales Rep. .
vininline 5 BEDROOMS, 3 BATHROOMS, 313-833-9911 394 0nn SRING YOUR BACKPACK £649 000
ROYAL OYAL LEPAGE & WISUEIEISE * SN0, 200 800-838-55161 p) ik, 3 barm, 2 bath backsplit with private fenced yard in | You can hike all day on your own country property! Oh, and the
Batenonmae | Sound interesting?? This is not a drive by. Must be seen to be appreci- - ' ' | i i
RCR Elgmiimmm ated Pﬁdeofowg;rshi shows not onl vfn the main part of houpsz but WMK quiet mature area of Brampton. Root + central air replaced 1 yr | views... of glorious countryside from so many fields and hills!
Brukereagatty’ also in the rented 2 bzdroom apartm’:ent* Located between Erin & RCEELNE."'.E'E ago, furnace 2 yrs ago, windows approx S yrs ago. rridge, | You must walk this property to appreciate how much it has to

stovetop, built-in oven, washer, dryer included. www.al-liz.com

offer. www.al-liz.com

INC ., BRONERAGE
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Jtor1-INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY
Yes, it's true!! Main home has 3+1 bedrooms. Completely sepa-
rate above grade 2 bedroom apartment PLUS a detached 2 bed-
room home - all on this approximately 1.2 acres in the Village of

Hillsburgh! Well maintained inside & outside!
$449,900.00

to roam on this Located on a very pretty 2.2 acres. Open concept Living, main

floor Master and stunning bathroom. Upstairs, ‘loft" family room.
2 large bedrooms & full bath. Finished W/0 basement. Paved
road - 20 mins to Georgetown or Guelph.

$469,900.00

MLS#X1926282 MLS#X1875848 MLS#X1927302
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EASY TO LOVE! IT'S SITTING PRETTY

ONn approx .6 acre in thé quaint hamlet of Orton. Raised bungalow
offering 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, finished basement & double car

garage on a quiet crescent. Gorgeous backyard backing onto
greenspace.

5389,900.00

This 2 bedroom, 1 bath home in Georgetown has been lovingly
updated & maintained! Open concept (updated) Kitchen/Living
area, separate Dining Room, W/0 from office/laundry to land-
scaped & fenced backyard. Bonus- 2 driveways!

MLS#W1922022 | $284,900.00

MLS#W1924677 MLS#X1935644

LINDA SCHOUTEN Wolstenholme

Sales Reps
905-878-8101

416-697-3422
lindaschouten@
royallepage.ca
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ROYAL LEPAGE
SR I

Meadowtowne Realty, Beokerage

Independenily Downcd and Qp

Real Estate
Representative

Open House
coming up?
Create Traffic! Call Diane to book your listing in

the Thursday Weekend Spotlight on Homes.
www.miltoncanadianchampion.com

]

Quiet .Str{.:.ét, .pr.'ﬁni.um [u.t, close to schools & all ameni!gie;s, in Desired
Stewart's Mill. Hrd.wood, Airy foyer, oak staircase, Fam.rm w/fireplace.
Lg. open kit, w/eat-in & walk-out thru French doors. The perfect family

OFFICE

905-878-2341

home! Quick close available, have the kids Ready for school. A Must Ext. 212

See. Virtual Tour: http:/myvisuallistings.com/vt/38695

$594,900.



